
                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

Play Pals                                                 June 2023 

Notes: 

06/18: Father’s Day  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

4 5 
Session 1 
Summer 
Camp Begins 
  

   

6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 
 

17 

   
 

 1 
 Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 

   

2  

Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 

 sdf 

3 
 

18 
Father’s Day    

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 

22 
 

23 
 

 

24 
 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 28 29 30 
Session 1 
Summer 
Camp Ends 
 

    

 

 
 

 
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

Play Pals                                                 July 2023  

Notes: 

07/04: Independence Day 

07/03-07/07: Professional 

Development  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

2 3 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 

4 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
Independence Day 

 
 

 

5 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 

 

6 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 

 

7 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 

 

8 

9 10 
Session 2 
Summer 
Camp Begins  

 

11 12 13 14 
 

15 

      1 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

 

20 
 

21 
 

 

22 
 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 27 
 

28 29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

Play Pals                                         August 2023 

Notes: 

08/07-08/11: Teacher Training  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

6 7 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 

 

8  

Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 

 

9  

Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 

 

10  

Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 

 

11  

Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 

 

12 

13 14  

Fall 
Semester 
Begins 

15 16 17 18 
 

19 

  1 
 

2 3 4 
Session 2 
Summer 
Camp Ends 
 

  

5 

20 
 

21 
 

22 23 
 

 

24 
 

25 
 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 31   

       

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

Play Pals                                        September 2023 

Notes: 

09/04: Labor Day  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 4 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
Labor Day 

  

5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 
 

16 

  
 

   1 2 

17 
 

18 
 

19 20 
 

 

21 
 

22 
 

 

23 
 

 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 29 30 

  
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template


 Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

Play Pals     October 2023 

Notes: 

10/09: Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

10/13: Teacher Workday/ 

      Professional Development 

10/31: Halloween 

8 9 
Indigenous 
People’s Day 

10 11 12 13 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 

14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31 
Halloween 

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

Play Pals                                       November 2023 

Notes: 

11/11: Veterans Day 

11/22-11/24: Thanksgiving Break 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

5 6 7 8 9 10  

 
11 

Veterans 
Day  

12 13 14 15 16 17 
 

18 

   1 

 
2 3 4 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 

 
 

  

23 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
Thanksgiving 

 
  
  

24 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 

 
 

  

25 
 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 29 30   
 

 
 

 
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

Play Pals                                         December 2023  

Notes: 

12/11-12/19: Parent Conferences 

12/25-01/02: Holiday Break 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 4 5 6 7  
 

Hanukkah 
Begins  

8 9 

10 11 
Conferences  

12 

Conferences 
13 

Conferences 
14 

Conferences  
15 

Conferences 

Hanukkah 

Ends  

16 

  
 

  

 

 1 2 

17 
 

18 
Conferences 

19 

Conferences 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
Fall 
Semester 
Ends 

 

  

23 
 

 

24 
  
Christmas Eve 

  

  

25 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
Christmas Day 

 
        

26 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 

     

27 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 

 

28 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 

 

29  

Play Pals 
CLOSED 

 

30 

31  

New Year’s 

Eve 

 

  

      

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

Play Pals                                             January 2024 

Notes: 

01/01: New Year’s Day 

01/02: Teacher Workday/ 

       Professional Development 

01/15: ML King’s Day    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15  
ML King’s 
Day  

16 17 18 19 
 

20 

 1  
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
New Year’s Day 

  

2  

Play Pals 
CLOSED 

 

3 
Spring 
Semester 
Begins 

 

4 5 6 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

25 
 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31  
 

  

 
 

      

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

Play Pals                                      February 2024 

Notes: 

02/14: Valentine’s Day 

02/19: President’s Day 

       Teacher Workday/Professional  

       Development  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14  
 
Valentine’s 
Day 

15 16 
 

17 

    1 2 3 

18 
 

19 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
President’s Day 

 

    

20 
 

21 
 

 

22 
 

23 
 

 

24 
 

 

25 
 

26 27 28 29  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

Play Pals                                             March 2024 

Notes: 

03/18-03/22: Spring Break 

03/29: Good Friday 

03/31: Easter 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 
 

16 

     1 2 

17 
 

18 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
Spring Break 

   

19 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
Spring Break 

 

20 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
Spring Break 

 

21 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
Spring Break 

 

  

22 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
Spring Break 

 

  

23 
 

 

24 
 

25 
 

26 27 
 

28 29  

Play Pals 
CLOSED 
Good Friday 

   

30 

31  

 
Easter 
 
 

 

 
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

Play Pals                                                 April 2024  

Notes: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 
 

20 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

25 
 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

   

  
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

Play Pals                                               May 2024 

Notes: 

05/12: Mother’s Day  

05/16-05/24: Parent Conferences  

05/27: Memorial Day   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12  

 
Mother’s Day 

 

13 14 15 16 
Conferences 

17 
Conferences 

18 

   1 2 3 4 

19 
 

20 
Conferences 

21 
Conferences 

22 
Conferences 

 
  

23 
Conferences 

  

24 
Conferences 

 

  

25 
 

 

26 
 

27 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
Memorial Day 

  

28 
 

29 30 31  

Spring 
Semester 
Ends 

 

 

       

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/mothers-day.php


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

Play Pals                                                  June 2024 

Notes: 

06/03-06/07: Teacher Workday/ 

Professional Development 

06/16: Father’s Day 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

2 3 
Play Pals 
CLOSED  

 
  

4  
Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 
 

   

5  

Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 
 

   

6 
 Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 

  

7 
 Play Pals 
CLOSED 
 

   

8 

9  

 

 

10  
Summer 
Session 1 
Begins 

  

11 12 13 14 
 

15 

  
 

  
  1 

16  

Father’s Day 
 

 

17 
 

18 19 
 

 

20 
 

21 
 

 

22 
 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
  

27 28 
 

     

29 

30  
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

Play Pals                                                    July 2024  

Notes: 

07/04: Independence Day  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7  8 

Summer 
Session 2 
Begins 

   

9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 
 

20 

 1 
 

2  
 

3  
   

4  

Play Pals 
CLOSED 
Independence Day 

  

5 
Summer 
Session 1 
Ends 

 
  

  

6 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

   

       

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php


                                                                                                                                                                                        Calendar Template © calendarlabs.com 

 

Play Pals                                            August 2024 

Notes: 

08/05-08/09: Teacher Workday/ 

Professional Development  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

4 5 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 

 

6  
Play Pals 
CLOSED 

 

7 
Play Pals 
CLOSED 

  

8  
Play Pals 
CLOSED 

 

9  
Play Pals 
CLOSED 

 

10 

11      12 

Fall 
Semester 
Begins  

 

13 14 15 16 
 

17 

    1 2 
Summer 
Session 2 
Ends 

  

3 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 22 
 

23 

 

24 
 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 29 30 31 

 
 

 
 

     

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

Saturday Sunday Monday 

http://www.calendarlabs.com/calendar-template



