#### June 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
				Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	3	06/18: Father's Day
4	Session 1 Summer Camp Begins	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18 Father's Day	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30 Session 1 Summer Camp Ends		

## July 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
						1	07/04: Independence Day 07/03-07/07: Professional Development
2	Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED Independence Day	Play Pals CLOSED	6 Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	8	
9	Session 2 Summer Camp Begins	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						

## August 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
		1	2	3	Session 2 Summer Camp Ends	5	08/07-08/11: Teacher Training
6	Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	10 Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	12	
13	Fall Semester Begins	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31			

#### September 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
		`		`	$ig( egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	2	<b>09/04:</b> Labor Day
		<b>_</b>	6	<b>—</b>	0		
3	Play Pals CLOSED	5	6	7	8	9	
	Labor Day						
10	$\begin{pmatrix} & & \\ & & 11 \end{pmatrix}$	12	13	14	15	16	
		$\rightarrow$	$\rightarrow$	$\rightarrow$	$\rightarrow$	<b>\</b>	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
<b>~</b> 4	23	20	_/	20	29	30	
		<b>\</b>		<b>\</b>			
		`		`		(	

# October 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
$\begin{pmatrix} & 1 \end{pmatrix}$	$egin{pmatrix} 2 \end{pmatrix}$	$\begin{pmatrix} & & & \\ & & & \end{pmatrix}$	$\begin{pmatrix} & 4 \end{pmatrix}$	5	6	7	<b>10/09:</b> Indigenous Peoples' Day
							10/13: Teacher Workday/ Professional Development
8		<b>——</b>	11	<b>\</b>	10	1.4	10/31: Halloween
O	9 Indigenous People's Day	10	11	12	Play Pals CLOSED	14	
	People's Day	\		>	CLOSED	<b>\</b>	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
00		<b>\</b>	0.5	> <u> </u>	07	28	
22	23	24	25	20	27	26	
		\		<b>&gt;</b>			
29	$\left( \begin{array}{c} 30 \end{array} \right)$	31		<b>,</b>			
		Halloween					
		$\rightarrow$		<b>&gt;</b>		<b>&gt;</b>	

#### November 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
			$\left( egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	2	$\left(\begin{array}{cc} 3 \end{array}\right)$	4	11/11: Veterans Day 11/22-11/24: Thanksgiving Break
5	6	7	8	9	10	11 Veterans Day	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22 Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED Thanksgiving	24 Play Pals CLOSED	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

#### December 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
					$egin{pmatrix} 1 \ \end{pmatrix}$	2	12/11-12/19: Parent Conferences 12/25-01/02: Holiday Break
3	4	5	6	7 Hanukkah Begins	8	9	
10	11 Conferences	12 Conferences	13 Conferences	14 Conferences	15 Conferences Hanukkah Ends	16	
17	18 Conferences	19 Conferences	20	21	Fall Semester Ends	23	
24 Christmas Eve	25 Play Pals CLOSED Christmas Day	26 Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	28 Play Pals CLOSED	29 Play Pals CLOSED	30	
31 New Year's Eve							

## January 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
	Play Pals CLOSED New Year's Day	Play Pals CLOSED	Spring Semester Begins	4	$\left( \begin{array}{cc} 5 \end{array} \right)$	6	01/01: New Year's Day 01/02: Teacher Workday/ Professional Development
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	<b>01/15:</b> ML King's Day
14	15 ML King's Day	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				
				<b>&gt;</b>			

#### February 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
Y		′		$egin{pmatrix} 1 \end{pmatrix}$	$\left( \begin{array}{cc} 2 \end{array} \right)$	3	02/14: Valentine's Day
							02/19: President's Day  Teacher Workday/Professional
>		>	$\searrow$	$\rightarrow$		<b>&gt;</b>	Development
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
		<b>&gt;</b>	Valentine's Day				
18	Play Pals CLOSED President's Day	20	21	22	$\left( egin{array}{c} 23 \end{array}  ight)$	24	
25	26	27	28	29			

#### March 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
Y	Ý			`	$igg( egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	2	03/18-03/22: Spring Break
							03/29: Good Friday
>	>	<b>\</b>		<b>\</b>			<b>03/31:</b> Easter
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
	\	\		<b>\</b>			
17	18 Play Pals	19 Play Pals	20 Play Pals	21 Play Pals	22 Play Pals	23	
	CLOSED Spring Break						
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
<b>~</b> 4	23	20	_/	20	Play Pals CLOSED Good Friday	30	
$\rightarrow$	$\succ$	$\succ$	$\rightarrow$	$\rightarrow$		<b>\</b>	
31							
Easter							

# April 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
Y	1	2	$\left( 3\right)$	4	5	6	
	>	>		<u></u>		<b>\</b>	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30					
						<b>&gt;</b>	

## May 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
		<i>(</i>	$egin{pmatrix} 1 \end{pmatrix}$	2	$\left( 3\right)$	4	05/12: Mother's Day 05/16-05/24: Parent Conferences
							05/27: Memorial Day
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12 Mother's Day	13	14	15	16 Conferences	17 Conferences	18	
19	20 Conferences	21 Conferences	22 Conferences	23 Conferences	24 Conferences	25	
26	27 Play Pals CLOSED Memorial Day	28	29	30	Spring Semester Ends		

#### June 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
Y		<i>(</i>				1	06/03-06/07: Teacher Workday/ Professional Development
							<b>06/16:</b> Father's Day
2	Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	6 Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	8	
9	Summer Session 1 Begins	11	12	13	14	15	
16 Father's Day	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30							

# July 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
		2	$\begin{bmatrix} & 3 \\ & & \end{bmatrix}$	Play Pals CLOSED Independence Day	Summer Session 1 Ends	6	07/04: Independence Day
7	Summer Session 2 Begins	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

#### August 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Notes:
				$\begin{pmatrix} & 1 \\ & \end{pmatrix}$	Summer Session 2 Ends	$\begin{pmatrix} & 3 \end{pmatrix}$	08/05-08/09: Teacher Workday/ Professional Development
4	Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	Play Pals CLOSED	10	
11	12 Fall Semester Begins	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	